
Bikaner - Lucknow Jn. One Way Special Fare Special/04793K - Exp - NWR 
BKN/Bikaner Junction to LJN/Lucknow Junction NER 

21h 30m - 1052 km - 20 halts - Departs Sat 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 BKN Bikaner Junction 16:30 0 1 0 82 NWR
2 NOK Nokha 17:17 17:19 2m 0 1 64 82 322 NWR
3 NGO Nagaur 17:57 18:02 5m 0 1 116 66 296 NWR
4 DNA Degana Junction 19:33 19:36 3m 0 1 215 85 NWR
5 MKN Makrana Junction 20:07 20:10 3m 0 1 259 64 426 NWR
6 KMNC Kuchaman City 20:23 20:25 2m 0 1 273 36 405 NWR
7 FL Phulera Junction 21:50 21:55 5m 0 1 324 50 386 NWR
8 JP Jaipur Junction 23:00 23:10 10m 0 1 378 25 428 NWR
9 GADJ Gandhi Nagar Jaipur 23:23 23:25 2m 0 1 384 86 423 NWR
10 DO Dausa Junction 00:04 00:06 2m 0 2 440 39 334 NWR
11 BKI Bandikui Junction 00:50 00:55 5m 0 2 469 92 222 NWR
12 BTE Bharatpur Junction 01:58 02:00 2m 0 2 565 55 174 WCR
13 AH Achhnera Junction 02:30 02:55 25m 2 2 593 26 250 NCR
14 MTJ Mathura Junction 04:15 04:20 5m 7 2 628 63 177 NCR
15 HTC Hathras City 05:00 05:02 2m 1 2 670 60 178 NER
16 KSJ Kasganj Junction 06:05 06:15 10m 0 2 733 48 172 NER
17 FBD Farrukhabad Junction 08:30 08:35 5m 5 2 840 47 150 NER
18 KJN Kannauj 09:51 09:53 2m 1 2 900 48 139 NER
19 CPA Kanpur Anwarganj 11:30 11:32 2m 1 2 978 5 126 NCR
20 CNB Kanpur Central 12:00 12:10 10m 0 2 980 39 127 NCR
21 ON Unnao Junction 12:37 12:39 2m 0 2 998 40 123 NR
22 LJN Lucknow Junction NER 14:00 0 2 1052 - 121 NER

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Jul 02 2024 (05:41)

Jul 02 2024 (05:41)

1

1


